

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

CM No. 6671/2023
In WP(C) No. 570/2023

M/s Global Sales Agency through its Proprietor

..... Petitioner (s)

Through: Mr. Areeb Kawoosa, Adv.
with Mr. Aatir Kawoosa, Adv.

V/s

Union Territory of J&K & Ors.

..... Respondent(s)

Coram:

Through:

Hon'ble Mr. Justice Sanjay Dhar, Judge.

ORDER

08.11.2023

List this application along with the main matter on the date already fixed.

(Sanjay Dhar)
Judge

SRINAGAR

08.11.2023

Aasif